Writing and Reading Workshops
Winter 2024
Academic Resource Center (ARC)
Skye Hall 156

	
	Writing Workshop Title
	Date
	Time
	Mode

	1
	TL;DR: Essay Structure
	Jan. 17 (Wed.)
	2:00 – 3:40
	OnLine

	
	
	Jan. 23 (Tues.)
	4:00 - 4:40 
	Online

	2
	Outlining Your Essay
	Jan. 30 (Tues.)
	11:00 -11:40
	Online

	3
	TL;DR: Introductions and Thesis Statements
	Jan. 22 (Mon)
	11:00 -11:40
	In-person

	
	
	Jan. 29  (Mon)
	11:00 - 11:40
	In-person

	4
	Writing Body Paragraphs
	Feb. 5 (Mon.)
	11:00 -11:40
	In-person

	
	
	Feb. 12 (Mon.)
	11:00 -11:40
	In-Person

	5
	TL;DR: Writing Conclusions
	TBA
	
	

	6
	Using Sources
	Jan. 24 (Wed.)
	2:00 – 2:40
	Online

	
	
	Jan. 31 (Wed.)
	2:00  - 2:40 
	Online

	7
	Counter Arguments
	TBA
	
	

	8
	Timed Essay Exams
	March 11 (Mon.)
	11:00-11:40
	In-Person

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Grammar Workshops
	Date
	Time
	Mode

	9
	Using Commas
	Feb. 6 (Tues.)
	4:00 - 4:40
	In-Person

	
	
	Feb. 13 (Tues.)
	4:00 - 4:40
	In-Person

	10
	Sentence Structure
	Feb. 20 (Tues.)
	4:00 – 4:40
	In-person

	
	Reading Workshops
	Date
	Time
	Mode

	11
	Reading for Meaning
	Spring ‘24
	
	

	
12
	Understanding Research Articles
	Feb. 26 (Mon.)
	11:00-11:40
	In-person

	
	Formatting Workshops
	Date
	Time
	Mode

	13
	APA Format
	Jan. 25 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-Person 

	13
	APA Format
	Feb. 8 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-Person 

	
	
	Feb. 22 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-Person 

	
	
	March 7 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-Person 

	14
	MLA Format
	Jan. 18 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-person

	
	
	Feb. 1 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-person

	
	
	Feb. 15 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-Person 

	
	
	Feb. 29 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40 
	In-Person

	
	
	March 14 (Thur.)
	1:00 - 1:40
	In-Person



